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µm

Substance

Thickness

Opacity

g/m2

CIE

%

NF EN ISO 536

NF EN ISO 534

NF ISO 11475

NF ISO 2471

90

130

153

93,5

Whiteness

Technologies

- Thermal

- Piezo

Inks

- Dyes

- Pigment (Vivera®, Lucia®, UltraChrome®…)

- Latex

- HP Pagewide

Very high resolution inkjet paper for high ink limit printings (final plots, advertising...)

Applications

- Wide gamut, high optical densities and vivid colours

- High ink limit

- Instant drying

- Smooth surface

- Water resistant print

- Exceptional hot and cold laminate receptivity

INKJET ROLLS         
Matt Coated

120

170

155

97

160

215

155

98,5


